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PRODUCT NAME

Cefixime tablets usp 100/200/400 mg                                                                                                                         

Cfixime 50 mg and clavulanate potassuim 31.25 mg dispersible tablets

Cefixime 100 mg and clavulanate potassuim 62.50 mg dispersible tablets

Cefixime 200 mg and clavulanate potassuim 125 mg tablets

Cefixime 100 mg and ofloxacin 100 mg tablets

Cefixime 200 mg and ofloxacin 200 mg tablets

Cefuroxime axetil dispersible tablets 125 mg                                                                                                                                                                                

Cefuroxime axetil tablets usp 125/250/500 mg                                                                                                                 

Cefuroxime 250 mg axetil and clavulanate potassium 125 mg tablets

Cefuroxime  axetil 500 mg and clavulanate potassium 125 mg tablets

Cefpodoxime proxetil dispersible tablets 100/200 mg                                                                                                                                                              

Cefpodoxime proxetil tablets 100/200 mg                                                                                                           

Cefpodoxime proxetil 100 mg and clavulanate potassium 62.50 mg tablets

Cefpodoxime proxetil 200 mg and clavulanate potassium 125 mg  tablets                 

Cefadroxil dispersible tablets 250 mg                                                                                                              

Cefadroxil tablets 500 mg                                                                                                                                        

Cefadroxil 500 mg and clavulanate potassium 125 mg tablets

Cephalexin dispersible tablets 125/250 mg                                                                                                            

Cephalexin tablets usp 250/500 mg                                                                                                                                

Capsules

Cefixime capsules 100/200/400 mg                                                                                                                                

Cefalexin capsules bp/usp 250 /500 mg                                                                                                                                

Cefdinir capsules usp 300 mg           

Suspensions

Cefixime for oral suspension usp 50 mg/5 ml                                                                                                                                                                              

Cefixime for oral suspension usp 100 mg/5 ml                                                                                                                                                                             

Cefuroxime axetil for oral suspension usp 125 mg/5 ml                                                                                                                                          

Cefpodoxime proxetil for oral suspension usp 50 mg/5 ml                                                                                                                                     

Cefadroxil for oral suspension usp 125 mg/ 5ml   

Cefadroxil for oral suspension usp 250 mg/ 5ml   

Cefadroxil and clavulanate potassium for oral suspension 250 mg/62.50 mg per 5ml                                                                                                                                    

Cefalexin for oral suspension bp 125 mg/5 ml                                                                                                                                          

Cefalexin for oral suspension bp 250 mg/5 ml                                                                                                                                          

Cephalexin for oral suspension usp 125 mg/5 ml                                                                                                                                          

Cephalexin for oral suspension usp 250 mg/5 ml                                                                                                                                          

Cefaclor Tablets 500 mg

DIPHTHERIA ANTITOXINS IP 10000 IU

Aztreonam Injection 500mg,250mg 2gm

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate Injection  BP 625mg

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate For Inj. 1000mg+200mg

Amoxicillin Sodium For Injection 250 mg.

Amoxicillin Sodium For Injection IP 500 mg.

Amoxicillin Sodium With Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection 1000 mg. + 1000 mg.

Amoxicillin Sodium and Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection 250 mg. + 250 mg.
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PRODUCT NAME

Amoxicillin Sodium With Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection 1000 mg. + 1000 mg.

Amoxicillin Sodium and Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection 250 mg. + 250 mg.

Amoxicillin Sodium With Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection 500 mg. + 500 mg.

Amoxicillin With Cloxacillin For Injection 1500+1500 mg

Amoxicillin With Cloxacillin For Injection 2000+2000mg

Amoxicillin Sodium and Clavulanate Potassium for Injection 1200 mg

Ampicillin Sodium For Injection  2000 mg.

Ampicillin Sodium For Injection  3000 mg.

Ampicillin Sodium For Injection 250 mg.

Ampicillin Sodium For Injection 2500 mg.

Ampicillin Sodium For Injection 500 mg.

Ampicillin Sodium With Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection 1250+1250 mg

Ampicillin and Cloxacillin For Injection Vet 1.5gm+1.5gm

Ampicillin Sodium With Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection 1000 mg. + 1000 mg.

Ampicillin Sodium With Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection 500 mg. + 500 mg.

Ampicillin Sodium With Sulbactam Sodium For Injection 1000 mg. + 500 mg.

Ampicillin Sodium With Sulbactam Sodium For Injection 500 mg. + 250 mg.

Benzathine Benzylpenicillin For Injection 600000IU combi pack-41

Fortified procaine penicillin for Injection 4MIU

Fortified Procaine Penicillin For Injection 1 M.I.U.

Fortified Procaine Penicillin With Streptomycin For Injection 1.5MIU+0.5MIU+ 2.5 gm

Fortified Procaine Penicillin With Streptomycin For Injection 3MIU+1MIU+ 5gm

Fortified Procaine Penicillin For Injection 0.4 M.I.U.

Meropenem for Injection 1000mg

Penicillin G benzathine Injectable suspension USP 1.2 MIU

Penicillin G benzathine Injectable suspension USP 2.4 MIU

Penicillin G Potassium Injection USP 5 M.I.U.

Penicillin G Procaine for Injectable Suspension USP 1MIU

Penicillin G Procaine Injectable 3MIU

Penicillin V Potassium Tablets BP 250mg.

(Duplicate) Phenoxymethylpenicillin Oral Solution BP 125mg/5ml

Phenoxymethylpenicillin Potassium Tablets 500 mg.

Piperacillin & Tazobactam for Injection 4g + 0,5g

Streptomycin for Injection 1 gm.

Sulfacetamide Sodium Ophthalmic Ointment USP 100mg/gm

Sulfadiazine Injection 250mg/ml

Meropenem and Sulbactum Sodium Injection 1000mg + 500mg

Cefotaxime Sodium Injection 3000 mg.

Cefepime and Tazobactam injection 1000mg+125mg

(Duplicate) Cefoperazone Sodium and Sulbactam Sodium Injection 1000mg+500mg

Cefaclor Tablets 375mg

Cefixime Tablets USP 400 mg.+Metronidazole Tablets IP 400 mg combikit-7

Benzyl Penicillin For Injection 500000IU

Penicillin G Benzathine For Injectable Suspension 4 800 000 IU
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PRODUCT NAME

Cefixime Tablets USP 400 mg.

Cefoperazone Tablets IP 500 mg.

(Duplicate) Cefoperazone Sodium and Sulbactam Sodium Injection 500mg+500mg

Cefotaxime Sodium Injection 1g.

Ceftazidime Injection 500mg

Ceftriaxone Sodium for injection Vet. IP 2500mg

Ceftriaxone Sodium Sterile for Injection 1000mg

(Duplicate) Ceftriaxone Sodium + Sulbactam Sodium For Injection 1000 mg. + 500 mg.

(Duplicate) Ceftriaxone Sodium For Injection 2000 mg.

Ceftriaxone and Tazobactam for Injection 2250mg

Ceftriaxone & Tazobactam for Injection 562.5mg

Ceftriaxone with Salbactam  For inj 250mg + 125mg

Cefuroxime for Injection USP  1gm.

Cefuroxime for Injection USP 750 mg.

Cephalexin Tablets IP 750mg

Co-fluampicil Capsules BP 250mg+250mg

Co-fluampicil Oral Suspension BP

Sultamicillin Tablets 375mg

Sultamicillin Powder for Oral Suspension 250mg/5ml

Cefadroxil Sachet 1gm

Cefadroxil Dispersible Tablets 250mg

Cefadroxil Sachet 500mg

Amoxicillin Sodium For Injection 250mg (Combi Pack)

Ceftriaxone Sodium 250mg (Combi Pack)

Fortified Procaine Penicillin For Injection 400000 IU

Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection IP 250 mg, 500 mg

Cloxacillin Tablets 250 mg, 500mg

Lincomycin Tablets 250mg

(Duplicate) Oxytetracycline Hydrochloride Injection 100mg

(Duplicate) Oxytetracycline Hydrochloride Injection IP Vet 50mg

(Duplicate) Cefoperazone Sodium and Sulbactam Sodium Injection 1000mg+1000mg

Cefotaxime sodium and Sulbactam Sodium Injection 500mg+250mg

Amoxycillin and Dicloxacillin Injection 3gm

Anti D-Immunoglobulin Injection 100mcg

Anti D-Immunoglobulin Injection 300mcg

Doxycycline Hydrochloride Capsules IP 100 mg Azithromycin Tablets IP 1000mg combikit-5

DOXYCYCLINE HYDROCHLORIDE CAPSULES IP 100mg Azithromycin Tablet USP 1000mg combikit-8

Flucloxacillin Powder for Injection 250mg,500 mg

Enrofloxacin Tablets 50mg

Benzylpenicillin Syrup 125mg/5ml

Oxacillin Sodium For Injection 500mg

Poly Antibiotic Resistant Bacillus Clausii Spores

Neomycin + Polymyxin B Sulfate & Bacitracin Zinc Antibiotic Powder 3400 units+5000 units +400 units

Procaine Penicillin Injection 400000 IU
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PRODUCT NAME

Oxacillin Sodium For Injection 1g

Triple Penicillin Powder For Injection 6:3:3

Ciprofloxacin and Tinidazole Bolus 1500mg+1800mg

Triple Penicillin Powder For Injectable 2.4 IU

Amoxicillin Oral Suspension 125mg/5ml (For Govt. Supply)

Amoxicillin Tablets USP 250mg, 500mg

Amoxicillin Veterinary Oral Powder BP

Cefixime Capsule 100mg

Cefuroxime Axetil Dispersible Tablets 250mg

Amoxicillin Capsules 1000 mg.

Amoxicillin Tablets 50 mg.

Cefixime Dispersible Tablets  200mg. (Orange Flv.)

Amoxicillin for Oral Suspension 400mg/5ml

Cefuroxime Axetil for Oral Suspension 125mg/5ml.

Amoxicillin dispersible Tablet 250mg (Avg. wt. 650mg)

Cefpodoxime Proxetil Tablets 100mg (Avg. Wt. 225mg)

Cefpodoxime Proxetil Tablets 200mg (Avg. Wt. 450mg)

Fortified Procaine Penicillin For Injection 800000 IU

Cefuroxime Sodium for Injection 500 mg combi pack-71

Rifamycin Sodium Eye Drop 1%

Ampicillin Capsules 250mg

Ampicillin Tablets USP 1gm

Ampicillin Tablets USP 250mg

Amoxicillin with Salbactum Injection 200mg+100mg

Clindamycin Solution 75mg/5ml

Neomycin Sulfate Tablets 500mg

Clarithromycin Suspension 125mg/ml

Erythromycin Injection 50mg/ml, 20ml

Norfloxacin Syrup 100mg/5ml

Chloramphenicol Ear Drops 0.5%

Cefradine For Injection 500mg

Nitrofurantoin Tablets 50mg.

Neomycin Sulfate and Bacitracin Ointment 3300IU+250IU/gm

Gentamicin Injection 100mg./ml.

Tylosin Tartrate Injection 200mg/ml

Oxytetracycline Hydrochloride Spray 25mg/ml

Spiramycin Tablets 3 MIU, 1.5 MIU

Neomycin and Bacitracin Powder 5mg + 250 IU

Levofloxacin Tablets 250mg

Chloramphenicol Ear Drops 0.1 %.

Netilmicin Sulfate Injection 50mg/ml

Oxytetracycline Injection 30%

Levofloxacin Injection 2mg/ml

Ciprofloxacin + Tinidazole Tablets 250mg+ 300mg
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PRODUCT NAME

Chloramphenicol Eye Drops  0.4%.

Ciprofloxacin Ear Drops 3mg/ml

Chloramphenicol Sodium Succinate for Injection 1gm

Neomycin Sulfate and Bacitracin Ointment 5000IU + 250IU/gm

Cefdinir Capsule 300mg

Neomycin Sulfate and Bacitracin Ointment 0.5% + 5000IU/g

Moxifloxacin Hydrochloride Injection 400mg/250ml

Silver Sulfadiazine Cream 500mg

Clindamycin Solution 10mg/ml

Clindamycin Phosphate Lotion 10mg/ml

Enrofloxacin Tables 10mg, 50mg

Tylosin Tablets 50mg, 100 mg

Oxytetracycline Tablets 50 mg., 100 mg

Neomycin  Eye Drop 0.5%

Kanamycin For Injection 1gm

Ofloxacin + Ornidazole + Clobetasol Propionate + Terbinafine Hydrochloride Cream 0.75% + 2% + 0.05% 

+ 1%

Colistimethate Sodium For Injection 500000 IU

Azithromycin Capsules  250 mg

Azithromycin Capsules 500mg

Azithromycin Tablet  500mg (Awg. wt. 1200mg)

Tetracycline Capsules IP 500mg

Tetracycline Capsules 250 MG.

Gentamicin Sulfate 0.3% + Betamethasone 0.1mg

Cefoperazone Sodium and Sulbactam Sodium Injection 3000mg+1500mg

Ciprofloxacin Tablets 500mg

Amoxycillin and Dicloxacillin Injection 4.5gm/40ml

Chloramphenicol Tablets USP 250mg

Ofloxacin Tablets 200mg

Neomycin Sulfate and Dexamethasone Sodium Phosphate Ophthalmic Solution USP  0.35% 

w/v+0.11%w/v

Erythromycin Estolate Capsules BP 250 MG.

Azithromycin Gel 2%

Erythromycin Gel 4%

Oxytetracycline Hydrochloride + Polymyxin B Sulfate + Dexamethasone Sodium Phosphate + Nystatin 

100mg + 12.3mg + 10mg + 1000000 IU

Oxytetracycline Hydrochloride + Polymyxin B Sulfate + Dexamethasone Sodium Phosphate + Nystatin 

Ear Drops 100mg + 12.3mg + 10mg + 1000000 IU

Ciprofloxacin + Tinidazole Oral Suspension 250mg + 300mg/10ml

Chloramphenicol Ophthalmic Solution USP 10 ml. 0.005

Chloramphenicol Palmitate Oral Susp.USP 125 mg/5 ml

Chloramphenicol Sodium Succinate For Injection IP 500 mg.

Chloramphenicol Sodium Succinate for Injection 1gm.

Clindamycin Capsules 150 mg
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PRODUCT NAME

Clindamycin Injection 150 mg./ml.

Clindamycin Phosphate Vaginal Cream USP 20mg/g.

Levofloxacin Capsules 500mg

(Duplicate) Clofazimine Caps USP 100 mg

Clofazimine Capsules 50mg, 100 mg

Clofazimine Tablets 50mg, 100mg

Ceftriaxone Sodium 250mg combi pack-9

Strepto penicillin For Injectable Suspension Vet 2.5g combi pack-21

Penicillin Procaine Injection 4 MIU/Vial

Meropenem injection 500mg

Flucloxacillin Capsules BP 250mg

Oxacillin  sodium Capsules USP 500 MG.

Ofloxacin ophthalmic solution 0.3%

Ampicillin and Cloxacillin for Oral Suspension 125mg + 125mg/5ml

Ampicillin for Oral Suspension 125mg./5ml

Ampicillin for Oral Suspension  250mg/5ml

Cefuroxime Axetil for Oral Suspension USP 125mg/5ml.

Cephalexin for Oral Suspension 125mg/5ml.

Cephalexin for Oral Suspension 250mg/5ml

Cefpodoxime Proxetil for Oral Suspension 50mg/5ml

Phenoxymethylpenicillin Dry syrup BP 125mg/5ml.

Cephalexin Intra Uterine Bolus

Sulphadiazine Bolus 5gm

Ampicillin Sodium With Sulbactam Sodium For Injection 2000 mg. + 1000 mg.

(Duplicate) Cefoperazone Sodium For Injection 250mg

(Duplicate) Cefoperazone Sodium For Injection 1000mg

Cefotaxime Sodium For Injection 125mg

Cefotaxime Sodium For Injection 2500mg (Vet)

Cefotaxime Sodium For Injection 2000mg (Vet)

Sulfadiazine Tablets USP 500mg

Cefotaxime Sodium Injection 500mg

Ampicillin Sodium For Injection 1000 mg.

Cefazolin Sodium Injection 500mg

Cefazolin Sodium Injection 1000mg

Fortified Procaine Penicillin Injection 300000 Units+100000 Units

Benzathine Benzylpenicillin 1200000 IU combi pack-38

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate For Inj. 250mg+50mg

Ceftriaxone for Injection 250mg.

Benzylpenicillin For Injection 1000000IU

Cefoperazone Tablet IP 250 mg, 1000mg

Ampicillin Sodium + Cloxacillin Sodium Injection 250mg+250mg

Cefotaxime sodium and Sulbactam Sodium Injection 1000mg+500mg

Strepto penicillin For Injectable Suspension Vet 2.5g, 5gm

Benzathine Penicillin For Injectable Suspension 4 800 000 IU combi pack-40
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PRODUCT NAME

Ampicillin Injection IP  Vet 2 gm.

Ampicillin and Sulbactam For Injection USP 1g+0.5g

Ampicillin and Sulbactam For Injection USP 0.5g+0.25g

Streptomycin Sulphate Injection IP 750mg

Benzathine Penicillin Injection 2.4 MIU combi pack-39

Cefoperazone and Sulbactam For Injection 500 mg + 500mg

Ceftazidime Injection 250mg

Cefuroxime Sodium for Injection 250 mg.

Imipenem and Cilastatin for Injection 0.5gm+0.5gm

Imipenem and Cilastatin for Injection IP 250mg+250mg

Piperacillin + Tazobactam for Injection 2gm+250mg

Piperacillin for Injection 1gm.

Fortified Procaine Penicillin For Injection IP 600000IU

Phenoxymethylpenicillin Potassium Tablets IP 125 mg.-1

Phenoxymethylpenicillin Potassium Tablets IP 250 mg.

Ceftriaxone For Injection 500mg

Cefixime with Lactobacillus Tablets 100mg.+ 100

Cefixime with Lactobacillus Tablets 200mg.+ 100

Cefoperazone and Sulbactam For Injection 1000mg + 1000mg

Ceftriaxone with Salbactam  For inj 500mg+250mg

(Duplicate) Ceftriaxone with Salbactam  For inj 1000mg+500mg

Dicloxacillin Sod. For Oral Suspension 250 mg./5 ml.

Cloxacillin Sodium for Oral Solution 125mg/5ml.

(Duplicate) Ceftriaxone and Sulbactam for Injection 4.5GM/20ML

Cefuroxime for Injection USP  1.5gm.

Ceftriaxone and Sulbactam for Injection 1gm+500mg

Flucloxacillin Sodium Capsules BP 500mg

Amoxicillin Sodium For Injection 500mg combi pack-4

Cefaclor oral suspension   125mg/5ml

(Duplicate) Ceftriaxone Sodium Sterile USP 1000 mg.

Ceftriaxone and Sulbactam for Injection 4.5GM

Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection BP 1gm

Penicillin G Benzathine For Injectable USP 3,6000 000 IU

Ceftazidime Injection 2000mg

Ofloxacin + Ornidazole 50+125 mg/ 5ml

Phenoxymethylpenicillin Dry syrup 250mg/5ml.

Penicillin G Sodium Injection  10,000 000 IU

FLUCLOXACILLIN SODIUM SUSPENSION 125mg/5ml

Sulphacetamide Sodim Eye Drops IP 30% w/v

Cefotaxime Injection IP 125mg

Cefoperazone and Sulbactam For Injection 250 mg+250mg

Piperacillin + Tazobactam for Injection 1gm+125mg

Ceftriaxone and Tazobactam for Injection 1125mg
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PRODUCT NAME

Penicillin V Potassium Tablets USP 125mg.

Ceftriaxone for Injection IP 3gm

Meropenem injection IP 250mg

Amoxicillin With Cloxacillin For Injection 4.5g

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate For Inj. 500mg+100mg

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate For Inj. 3g+600mg

Ampicillin Sodium with Dicloxacillin Sodium Injection 250mg+250mg

Ampicillin Sodium with Dicloxacillin Sodium Injection 1.5g+1.5g

Ampicillin Sodium with Dicloxacillin Sodium Injection 2.5g+2.5g

Amoxicillin Sodium and Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection 1.5g+1.5g

Ceftriaxone and Tazobactam for Injection 3375mg

Ampicillin and Cloxacillin For Injection Vet 2gm+2gm

Ceftriaxone Injection IP 2g

Ampicillin and Cloxacillin For Injection Vet 1gm+1gm

Fortified Procaine Penicillin For Injection 1.5MIU+0.5MIU

Sulphadimidine sodium Injection 33.3% w/v

Amoxicillin Sodium with Salbactum Sodium for Injection 2000mg+1000mg

Ceftiofur Sodium Sterile Powder For Injection 1g

Triple Penicillin Powder For Injection 12:6:6

Amoxicillin Sodium For Injection 1000mg

Spectinomycin for Injectable suspension 2g combi pack-10

Meropenem injection 500mg combi pack-11

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate Injection 1000mg+200mg combi pack-12

Ampicillin + Sulbactam For Injection USP 1g+0.5g combi pack-13

Ceftriaxone and Tazobactam for Injection (Vet.) 4.5G

Penicillin G Sodium Injection  50,00 000 IU

Ceftriaxone Injection 500mg combi pack-14

Ceftriaxone Sodium Sterile for Injection 1000mg combi pack-15

Cephalexin Powder 7.5%,20g

Cefotaxime Sodium Injection 1g combi pack-16

Cefepime HCL Injection 1g combi pack-17

Ceftriaxone & Sulbactam for Injection 4.5GM combi pack-18

Meropenem for Injection 1000mg combi pack-19

Amoxicillin + Clavulanic Acid Injection

Amoxicillin Sodium and Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection 1.25g+1.25g

Ceftriaxone Sodium Sterile for Injection 1000mg combi pack-20

Amoxicillin Sodium with Salbactum Sodium Injection (Vet.) 3000mg+1000mg

Ceftriaxone and Sulbactam for Injection 1gm+500mg combi pack-22

Ceftizoxime Sodium For Injection 250mg, 1000mg

FLUCLOXACILLIN SODIUM SUSPENSION 250mg/5ml

Ampicillin and Cloxacillin for Oral Suspension 60mg+30mg/0.6ml

Ampicillin Sodium With Sulbactam Sodium For Injection 500 mg. + 250 mg combi pack-25

Ampicillin Sodium With Sulbactam Sodium For Injection 1000 mg. + 500 mg combi pack-26

Cefuroxime for Injection USP  1.5gm combi pack-32
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PRODUCT NAME

Benzathine Penicillin Injection 5 M.I.U.

Ampicillin Sodium For Injection 1000 mg combi pack-34

Ceftriaxone Sodium Sterile for Injection 1000mg combi pack-35

Benzathine Penicillin Injection 1200000 IU

Benzathine Benzyl Penicillin Injection 2.4 MIU

Ceftriaxone Injection 500mg combi pack-46

Cloxacillin Sodium for Oral Solution 250mg/5ml

Benzathine Benzyl Penicillin Injection 600000 IU

Benzathine Penicillin Injection 2.4 MIU  3P combi pack-47

Benzathine Penicillin 3P Injection 4.8 MIU combi pack-48

Triple Penicillin Powder For Injectable 4.8 IU

Doxycycline For Injection 100mg

Cefalexin Oral  Drops 100mg/ml

Ceftriaxone Sodium Sterile for Injection 1000mg combi pack-49

Penicillin G Benzathine For Injection 4 MIU

Ceftizoxime Sodium For Injection 1500mg, 2500mg

Piperacillin for Injection 4gm.

Benzathine Penicillin Injection 4.8 MIU

Amoxycillin and Dicloxacillin Injection 3gm combi pack-51

Nafcillin Sodium For Injection 1gm, 2g

Ampicillin and Cloxacillin for Oral Suspension 125mg/5ml

Benzylpenicillin Injection 10 MIU

Phenoxymethylpenicillin Tablets 1000 mg.

Cefepime for Injection 2gm

Cefuroxime for Dry Syrup 50/5ml

Cefoperazone Injection IP 1000 mg combi pack-75

Cefoxitin Sodium Injection 1g combi pack-76

Cefoxitin Sodium Injection 1g

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate Injection 1000mg+200mg combi pack

Cefepime Hydrochloride For Injection 1g  Combi Pack

Amoxicillin 500mg +Bromhexine HCL 8mg capsule

Cefixime with ClavulanicPotassium Susp. 50mg+31.25mg/5ml

Streptomycin for Injection 5gm.

Streptomycin and  Procaine Penicillin and Penicillin G Sodium For Injection 5 gm + 3,000,000 unit + 

1,000,000 units

Ceftiofur Sodium Sterile Powder For Injection 1g combi pack

Amoxicillin With Sulbactum For Injection 4.5g

Cefazolin Sodium Injection IP 2000mg

Ceftriaxone and Tazobactam for Injection 1250mg

Ertapenem Sodium For Injection 1g

Amoxicillin Tablet 100mg

Fortified Procaine Penicillin For Injection 0.8 M.I.U.

Imipenem and Cilastatin for Injection 1gm+1gm

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate Tablets 1000mg. + 62.5 mg.

Penicillin G Sodium and Dihydrostreptomycin Sulfate Injection 200000 IU+200000IU



 

SEVDA PHARMACEUTICALS  - ANTY-BIOTIC PRODUCT LIST 
 

 

10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

PRODUCT NAME

Cefixime for Oral Suspension 100mg/5ml ( 28.267 Gm)

Spectinomycin for Injectable suspension 2g

Cefoperazone + Sulbactam For Injection 250 mg + 125mg

Amoxicillin for Oral Suspension 500mg/5ml

Cycloserine Tablets 250mg

Amoxicillin dispersible Tablet 1000mg

Vancomycin Hydrochloride For Injection 1000 mg.

Ampicillin and Dicloxacillin Capsules 250 MG. + 250 MG

Oxacillin Sodium For Injection 1g

Procaine Benzylpenicillin for Injection 1gm

Ceftriaxone and Sulbactam for Injection 1gm+500mg

Penicillin G Procaine and Penicillin G Potassium for Injection 600000 IU + 200000 IU

Penicillin G Procaine and Penicillin G Potassium for Injection 300000 IU + 100000 IU

Penicillin G Procaine and Penicillin G Potassium for Injection 300000 IU + 100000 IU

Penicillin G Procaine and Penicillin G Potassium for Injection 600000 IU + 200000 IU

Dicloxacillin Tablet 500mg

Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection 250 mg combi pack

Cefalexin Tablets 125mg

Procaine Pencillin  with Lidocaine Injection 400000 IU + 1%

Procaine Pencillin  with Lidocaine Injection 800000 IU + 1%

Sultamicillin Tablets 750mg

Amoxicillin Sachet 500mg

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate For Inj. 500mg+100mg Combi Pack

Ceftriaxone with Salbactam  For inj 250mg + 125mg

Ceftriaxone with Salbactam  For inj 500mg+250mg

Amoxicillin and Clavulanate Potassium Powder for Sachet 875mg + 125mg

Amoxicillin and Clavulanate Potassium Powder for Sachet 500mg + 62.5mg

Cloxacillin Sodium for Oral Suspension 250mg/5ml

Cefpodoxime for Oral Suspension 100mg/5ml

Cefpodoxime for Oral Suspension 100mg/5ml

Flucloxacillin and Amoxicillin Capsules 250mg + 250mg

Cefoperazone and Sulbactam For Injection 2000mg + 1000mg

Cefixime for Oral Suspension 400mg/5ml

Cefepime and Tazobactam Injection 500mg + 62.5mg

Cefpodoxime Proxetil Dispersible Tablets 100mg, 200mg

Cephalothin Sodium Sterile Injection 1gm

Meropenem and Sulbactam Injection 1000mg + 500mg

Flucloxacillin Powder for Injection 1000mg

Cefazolin Sodium Injection 500mg Combi Pack

Cefixime for Oral Suspension 100mg/5ml ( Orange Flav.)

Cephalexin for Oral Suspension 125mg/5ml. Raspberry Flv.

Ceftriaxone Sodium Sterile for Injection 1000mg combi pack

Ceftriaxone Sodium Sterile for Injection 1000mg combi pack-5 (A)

Cephalothin Sodium Sterile Injection 1gm
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PRODUCT NAME

Cefprozil Tablets 500mg

Cefuroxime Axetil for Oral Suspension USP 125mg/5ml. (Orange Flavour)

Amoxicillin Tablets 1000 mg.

Amoxicillin + Potassium Clavulanate for Oral Suspension 250 MG + 62.5 MG/5ML (Orange Flav.)

Colistin Sulfate 1.5 MIU Inj.

Colimycine Injection 1 MIU

Moxifloxacin Hydrochloride 400mg

Erythromycin Lactobionate for Injection 500mg

Amoxicillin Sodium + Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection 250 mg. + 250 mg combi pack-53

Amoxicillin Sodium With Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection 500 mg. + 500 mg combi pack-54

Ampicillin Sodium For Injection IP 250 mg combi pack-55

Ampicillin Sodium For Injection 500 mg combi pack-56

Ampicillin Sodium With Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection 1000 mg. + 1000 mg combi pack-57

Cefalexin Sodium For Injection  1000mg combi pack-59

Cefalexin Sodium For Injection  1000mg

Cefazolin Sodium Injection IP 250mg combi pack-60

Cefoperazone Injection IP 250 mg  combi pack-61

Cefoperazone Injection IP 500 mg combi pack-62

Kanamycin Sodium For Injection 500 mg.

Sulfacetamide Eye Drops 20%

Teicoplanin For Injection 200mg combi pack-64

Teicoplanin For Injection 200mg

Cefradine For Injection 1g

Mupirocin Ointment 2%

Gentamicin Sulphate BP 0.3% w/v, Benzalkonium Chloride 0.02% w/v

Ceftazidime for Injection USP 500 mg combi pack-65

Nitroxoline Injection 25%

OXACILLINE 500mg

Kanamycin  Sulphate Injection  2gm

Vancomycin Hydrochloride For Injection 100 mg combi pack-67

Ceftazidime Injection IP 250mg combi pack-68

Ampicillin and Cloxacillin Tablets 500mg+500mg

Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection IP 500 mg combi pack-77

Streptomycin for Injection 1 gm combi pack-78

Streptomycin for Injection 2gm.

PENICILLIN G CRYSTALLISED INJECTION 1GM

Procaine Penicillin For Injection 4000000 IU

Cefazolin Sodium Injection IP 1000mg combi pack-84

(Duplicate) Amoxicillin and Clavulanate  Potassium for Oral Suspension 250mg + 62.5mg

Cefotaxime Sodium Injection 250mg

Cefpodoxime Proxetil for Oral Suspension 40mg/5ml

Piperacillin and Tazobactam for Injection 4g + 500mg

Ceftibuten for Susp.90mg/5ml

Piperacillin + Tazobactam for Injection 3gm+375mg
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PRODUCT NAME

Cefoxitin Sodium Injection 2g

Cefpirome Sulfate and Tazobactum Injection 1gm + 250mg

Lincomycin Injection 600 mg/ml.

Cefalexin Oral  Drops 50mg/ml

Cefixime for Oral Suspension 200mg/5ml

Penicillin G Sodium and Dihydrostreptomycin Sulfate Injection 200000 IU+250000IU

Amoxicillin and Clavulanate Potassium Disp. Tablets 200 mg. + 50 mg.

Ceftriaxone and Tazobactam for Injection 3375mg COMBI PACK

Flucloxacillin Sodium and Amoxicillin Sodium For Injection 250mg + 250mg

Flucloxacillin Sodium and Amoxicillin Sodium Tablets 250mg + 250mg

Amoxicillin and Clavulanate Potassium Powder for Sachet 250mg + 31.25mg

Amoxicillin and Clavulanate Potassium Disp. Tablets 200 mg. + 28 mg.

Amoxicillin and Clavulanate potassium Tablets 500 mg. + 125 mg.

Ciprofloxacin + Tinidazole Tablets 500 mg. + 600 mg

Dicloxacillin Sodium Capsules USP 500 mg

Amoxicillin Trihydrate and Clavulanic Acid Tablets 200 mg + 50 mg

Cefpodoxime Proxetil Tablets 50mg

Amoxicillin and Clavulanate  Potassium for Oral Suspension 100mg + 12.5mg/5ml

Ampicillin Sodium + Flucloxacillin Sodium Injection 250mg+250mg

Amoxicillin + Clavulanate potassium Tablets 500 mg + 125 mg (Avg. Wt. 1000mg)

Ampicillin and Cloxacillin Capsules 250 MG. + 250 MG

Amoxicillin for Oral Suspension   250 mg/5ml

Cefadroxil Capsules USP 500mg

Cefadroxil for Oral Suspension 250 mg/5ml

Cefalexin Tablets 500 mg.,100 mg

Cefixime Tablets USP 200mg.

Cefadroxil Tablets 500mg

Cefuroxime Axetil Tablets 250mg

Doxycycline Hyclate Tablets 100 mg.

Doxycycline Hydrochloride Capsules 100 mg

Penicillin G Procaine and Penicillin G Potassium for Injection 3000000 IU + 1000000 IU

Amoxycillin and Dicloxacillin Injection 2g + 2g

Fortified Procaine Penicillin Injection 3000000 Units+1000000 Units

Cefpodoxime and Clavulanic Acid Tablets 100mg + 62.5mg

Amoxicillin and Clavulanate Potassium Powder for Sachet 500mg + 100mg

Penicillin G Procaine and Dihydrostreptomycin Sulfate Injectable 1g + 1g

Penicillin G Procaine and Dihydrostreptomycin Sulfate Injectable 3g + 3g

Penicillin G Procaine and Kanamycin Sulfate Injectable 1g + 1g

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate For Inj. 250mg+50mg

Cefadroxil for Oral Suspension 125mg/5ml(Govt)

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate for Oral Suspension 200 MG.+28.5 MG. /5 ML (1)

Ampicillin Sodium and Cloxacillin Sodium Injection 250mg+250mg

Amoxicillin and Clavulanate  Potassium for Oral Suspension 100mg + 12.5mg/ml

Ampicillin Sodium and Flucloxacillin Sodium Injection 250mg+250mg
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PRODUCT NAME

Amoxicillin + Potassium Clavulanate Tablets 250 mg + 125 mg (Avg. Wt. 900mg)

Ciprofloxacin For Oral Suspension 250mg/5ml

Chloramphenicol Eye Ointment  BP 250 mg

Chloramphenicol Eye Ointment BP 1%

Doxycycline with Neomycin Bolus 160+400 mg

Lincomycin Capsules 500mg

Oxytertracycline Capsules BP 250 MG.

Oxytetracycline Injection  200 mg/ml

Oxytetracycline Injection (For Vet. Use Only) 50mg/ml

Vancomycin Hydrochloride Capsules USP 125mg

Vancomycin Hydrochloride For Injection 100 mg, 250mg, 500mg

Ampicillin Tablets USP 500 mg

Azithromycin Tablets 250mg

Dicloxacillin Sodium Capsules USP 250mg

Nitrofurantoin Capsules USP 100mg

Dispersible Amoxycillin Tablets 125mg

Cefaclor Capsules USP 250mg

Acicef For Oral Suspension 2 gm.

Amoxicillin for Oral Suspension 125mg./5ml

Cefadroxil for Oral Suspension 125mg/5ml

Cefalexin Oral Suspension 125mg./5ml.

Cefalexin Oral Suspension 250mg./5ml.

Cefixime For Oral Suspension USP  50mg/5ml

Cetrimide IP (Antiseptic Powder) 125 gm

Amoxicillin and Clavulanate  Potassium for Oral Suspension USP 125mg + 31.25mg/5ml

Amoxicillin Clavulanate Potassium with Lactic Acid Bacillus for Oral Suspension

Amoxicillin Capsules 500 mg.

Cephalexin Capsules 250mg, 500 mg

Clarithromycin Capsules 250 mg.

Cloxacillin Capsules  250mg

Doxycycline hydrochloride Capsules 200mg

Clobetasol Propionate + Neomycin Sulphate + Miconazole Nitrate Cream (Solvate-NM)

Oxytetracycline Injection (Vet.) 125mg./ml

Ampicillin Capsules 500mg

Oxytetracycline Injection IP 100mg/ml.

Roxithromycin Tablets 150mg

Cefepime injection IP 500mg

Cefepime Hydrochloride For Injection 1g

Amoxicillin  Trihydrate dispersible Tablet 125mg

Gatifloxacin Tablets IP 200mg

Lincomycin Capsules IP 250mg

Cloxacillin Capsules 500mg

Cefaclor Capsules IP 500mg

Amoxicillin dispersible Tablet IP 250mg
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PRODUCT NAME

Clarithromycin Tablets  500 mg

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate Tablets IP 250 mg. + 62.5 mg.

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate Tablets IP 500 mg. + 62.5 mg.

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate Tablets 875 mg. + 125 mg.

Cefaclor Sustain Release tablets IP 750 mg

Cefadroxil Tablets IP 1000mg

Cefuroxime Axetil Tablets 500 mg.

Cephalexin Tablets IP 250 mg

Cephalexin Tablets 500 mg

Cefadroxil Tablets IP 250 mg

Cefadroxil Tablets IP 125 mg

Azithromycin Dispersible Tablets 100mg

Gatifloxacin Tablets IP 400mg

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate for Oral Suspension 200 MG.+28.5 MG. /5 ML.

Cefixime for Oral Suspension 100mg/5ml

Gentamicin Sulfate Cream 0.1% W/W

Clobetasol propionate + Neomycin Sulphate + Miconazole Nitrate + Chlorocresol 

0.05%+0.5%+2.0%+0.1%

Cefpodoxime Proxetil Tablets 100mg, 200mg

Azithromycin Tablet USP 1000mg

Bacitracine Ointment 250 IU

Ampicillin Trihydrate BP 100mg

Amoxicillin  Trihydrate  Tablet 250mg

Netilmicin Sulfate 25mg/ml

Netilmicin Sulfate Injection 100mg/ml

Netilmicin Sulfate 150mg/ml

Cefazolin Sodium Injection IP 250mg

Ceftriaxone Sodium Sterile for Injection 1000mg combi pack-5

Azithromycin for Oral Suspension USP 250mg/5ml

Cefpodoxime for Oral Suspension USP 50mg/5ml

Daunorubicin Hydrochloride for Injection IP 2mg

Erythromycin Estolate Syrup 125mg/5ml, 60ml

Levofloxacin Tablets 500mg

Ciprofloxacin Injection 2mg/ml

Tobramycin Injection USP 50mg/ml

Ciprofloxacin Tablets 750mg (Avg. Wt. 1100mg)

Linezolid Injection 600mg

Cefpirome Sulfate Injection 1gm

Amoxicillin Trihydrate and Cloxacillin capsule 250mg + 250mg

Cefuroxime Axetil Tablets IP 125 mg.

Cefpodoxime + Clavulanic Acid Tablets 200mg+125mg

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate Tablets  250 mg. + 125 mg.

Azithromycin Tablet 100mg

Roxithromycin Tablets 300 mg

Azithromycin for Oral Suspension 200mg/2ml
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PRODUCT NAME

Clarithromycin Tablets 250 mg

Moxifloxacin Ophthalmic Solution  0.5%w/v

Levofloxacin Injection 500mg/100ml

Ciprofloxacin Dispersible Tablets IP 125mg

Ofloxacin Tablets IP 100mg

Ofloxacin Suspension 100mg/5ml

Roxithromycin Tablets 50mg

Roxithromycin Suspension 50mg/5ml

Cefadroxil Drops 100mg/ml, 10ml

Azithromycin Syrup 100mg/5ml

Cefixime For Oral Susp. 125mg/5ml

Cefixime Tablets 50 mg.

Cefalexin Tablets 250mg.

Tobramycin Injection 80mg

levofloxacin Tablets 750mg

Chloromycetin Eye Ointment 1%

Kanamycin Sodium Injection 500mg

Kanamycin Injection 1gm

Spectinomycin for Injectable suspension USP 1g

Vancomycin Hydrochloride For Injection 1000 mg.

Azithromycin for Oral Suspension USP 400mg/5ml

Doxycycline Tablets 200 mg.

Cefixime Injection 125mg

Azithromycin For Injection 500mg

Cefepime injection IP 250mg

Cefepime injection IP 125mg

Clindamycin Tablets 150mg, 300mg

Cepodoxine Tablets 200mg

(Duplicate) Tobramycin Sulfate Injection 40mg/ml

Chloramphenicol Tablets 500mg

Ciprofloxacin Hydrochloride I.P 100mg

Amoxicillin Capsules 250 mg.

Ciprofloxacin Eye Ointment 0.3%w/v

Amikacin Eye Drops 1%

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate for Oral Suspension 250 MG.+62.5 MG. /5 ML.

Cefpodoxime and Clavulanic Acid Syrup 50mg+31.25mg

Levofloxacin Injection IV 750mg

Cefuroxime for Injection USP 750 mg combi pack-6

Ceftazidime Injection IP 1000mg combi pack-7

Cephalexin and Probenecid Tablets 125mg+125mg

Clobetasol propionate + Ciprofloxacin Hydrochloride + Miconazole Nitrate Cream 0.05%+0.5%+2%

Amoxicillin Trihydrate 250 mg + Dicloxacillin capsule 250mg

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate for Oral Suspension 200 MG.+28.8 MG. /5 ML.

Amoxicillin Trihydrate oral suspension 250mg/5ml
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PRODUCT NAME

Levofloxacin Injection 10%

Ciprofloxacin Tablets 100mg

Oxytetracycline Injection  250 mg/ml

Ciprofloxacin + Metronidazole Tablets  500 mg. + 200 mg

Cefixime Dispersible Tablets  200mg.

Amoxicillin and Clavulanic Acid For Oral Susp.400mg + 57mg/5ml

Amoxicillin and Cloxacillin with Lactobacillus Tablets 250mg+250mg

Azithromycin for Oral Suspension 40mg/5ml

Azithromycin for Oral Suspension 200mg/5ml

Norfloxacin Capsule 400mg

Amoxicillin and Clavulanate  Potassium for Oral Suspension 125mg + 62.5mg

Ampicillin and Cloxacillin Tablets 250mg+250mg

Amoxicillin and Clavulanate  Potassium for Oral Suspension 250mg + 31.25mg/5ml

Azithromycin for Oral Suspension 600mg/5ml

Bacitracine Ointment 1%

Amoxicillin and Cloxacillin Tablets 125mg+125mg

Cefixime and Ofloxacin Tablets 200mg+200mg

Cefuroxime Sodium for Injection 500 mg combi pack-70

Cefuroxime Sodium for Injection 500 mg.

Cefuroxime Sodium for Injection 250 mg combi pack-74

Cefixime+Ofloxacin and Clavulanic Acid Tablets 100mg+100mg+128.5mg

Cefpodoxime + Clavulanic Acid and Ofloxacin Tablets 200mg+125mg+200mg

Cefpodoxime + Clavulanic Acid and Ofloxacin Tablets 100mg+125mg+200mg

Cefuroxime Axetil and Clavulanic acid Tablets 125mg+31.25mg

Cefuroxime Axetil and Clavulanic acid Tablets 250mg+125mg

Cefuroxime Axetil and Clavulanic acid Tablets 250mg+62.50mg

Cefuroxime Axetil and Clavulanic acid Tablets 500mg+125mg

Cefpodoxime and Ofloxacin Tablets 100mg+100mg

Cefpodoxime and Ofloxacin Tablets 200mg+200mg

Cefixime and Ofloxacin for Oral Suspension 50mg+50mg/5ml

Amoxycillin and Dicloxacillin Injection 4.5gm combi pack-80

Cefpodoxime and Dicloxacillin Tablets 200mg + 500mg

Cefixime with Clavulanate Potassium Tablet  200mg + 125 mg

Amoxycillin  and Bromhexine for oral suspension 250mg + 8mg/5ml

Amoxicilline and Clavulanate Acid Injection 500mg + 100mg

Lincomycin Syrup 100mg/5ml

Erythromycin Cream 0.5%

Amoxicillin Tablets Dispersible 500 mg.

Cefuroxime Axetil for Oral Suspension 250mg/5ml.

Cefixime for Oral Suspension 40mg/5ml

Cefixime Capsule 200mg, 400mg

Amoxicillin and Clavulanate Potassium Powder for Sachet 1g + 125mg

Amoxicillin Trihydrate Injection 15%

Cefixime + Clavulanate Acid Oral Suspension 50mg + 31.250mg/5ml
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PRODUCT NAME

(Duplicate) Amoxicillin Sodium For Injection 500mg

Miconazole Suppostory 400mg

Cefixime Tablets 100mg. (375mg Avg. Wt.)

Benzyl Penicillin For Injection 5000000IU (5 Mega)

Cefotaxime  Sodium Injection 500mg

Cefoperazone and Sulbactam For Injection 500 mg+250mg

Cefoperazone and Sulbactam For Injection 250 mg+125mg

Cefoperazone and Sulbactam For Injection 1000mg + 500mg

Procaine Penicillin Injection 3gm

Fortified Procaine Penicillin With DihyStreptomycin For Injection 1.5MIU+0.5MIU+ 2.5 gm

Ofloxacin Injection 40mg/ml

Ceftriaxone Sodium Sterile for Injection 3GM

Polymyxin b sulphate injection 0.5 MIU

Amoxicillin and Sulbactum Injection 2000mg+1000mg combi pack

Cefoperazone + Sulbactam For Injection 1000mg + 500mg

Cefdinir for oral suspension 125mg/5ml

Ofloxacin Injection 30mg/ml, 60mg/ml

Chloramphenicol Ear Drops 5%

Clindamycin Phosphate and Benzyl Peroxide Cream 1% w/w +  5%w/w

Cefoperazone + Sulbactam For Injection 500 mg+500mg combi pack-63

Tetracycline Hydrochloride Bolus 1gm

Sulphamethoxazole and Trimethoprim Bolus 2g + 400mg

Sulfadiazine with Trimethoprim Bolus 2000mg+400mg

Sulphadiazine and Trimethoprim Vet. Injection 200mg + 40mg

Betamethasone Dipropionate + Gentamicin  + Tolnaftate + Clioquinol + Chlorocresol Cream 0.643mg +  

1mg + 10mg + 10mg + 1mg

Neomycin Sulphate injection 140 mg/ml

Chloramphenicol Capsules IP 250mg

Chlortetracycline Veterinary Oral Powder BP

Co-trimoxazole Tablets 960 mg.

Demeclocycline Capsules BP 150mg

Enrofloxacin 300 mg+ Zinc  30mg+ Pefloxacin Mesilate Dihydrate 900 mg/ml

Enrofloxacin injection 100mg./ml

Erythromycin Oral Suspension USP 125mg/5ml

Erythromycin Ethyl Succinate For Oral Suspension BP 125mg/5ml

Erythromycin Lactobionate for Injection 1gm

Erythromycin Stearate Tablets 250 mg

Gentamicin Injection 80 mg./ml.

Nalidixic Acid Tablets BP 100mg, 500 mg

Norfloxacin Dispersible Tablets 100 mg.

(Duplicate) Norfloxacin + Tinidazole Vet. Bolus 1200mg +1800mg.

Ciprofloxacin + Tinidazole 125mg+150mg

Silver Sulfadiazine Cream 1%.

Co-trimoxazole Concentrate Injection BP 96mg/ml

Sulfamethoxazole and Trimethoprim Tablets 800 mg. + 160 mg.
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PRODUCT NAME

Tetracycline Hydrochloride Ointment USP 1%

Tetracycline Hydrochloride Tablet  500 mg.

Tetracycline Hydrochloride Ointment USP 3% w/w.

Trimethoprim and Suphamethoxazole Tablets IP 480MG

Tylosin Tartrate Injection 100mg/ml

Tylosin Tartrate and Sulfathiazole Sodium Veterinary Oral Powder

Oxytetracycline Tablets 500 mg

Azithromycin for Oral Suspension 200mg/5ml

Furazolidone Oral Suspension 50mg/15ml

Noricin Plus Suspension 30 ml.

Sulphamethoxazole and Trimethoprim with Lactic Acid Bacillus Bolus

Sulphadiazine and Trimethoprim Injection Vet 400mg + 80mg

Nitrofurazone + Urea Bolus 60mg + 6mg

Chloramphenicol oral suspension 250mg/5ml

Neomycin and Bacitracin with Sulfacetamide 5mg + 250 + 60mg

Ofloxacin Infusion Injection 100ml

Ofloxacin Injection 200mg/100ml

Linezolid Tablets 600mg

Sulfadiasulfone Sodium  Tablet 50MG

Clindamycin Injection 300 mg./ml.

Clindamycin Injection 600 mg./ml.

Bacitracin Zinc Ointment 500IU

Sulphadiazine and Trimethoprim Injection Vet 2000mg + 400mg

Clarithromycin Oral Suspention 250mg/5ml

Azithromycin Tablet  500mg ( Awg. wt. 900mg)

Fusidic Acid Viscous Eye Drops 1%w/w

Polymyxin B and Neomycin Ear Drops

Oxytetracycline and Lidocaine Injection 50mg + 20mg/ml

Ofloxacin & Tinidazole Oral Suspension 60ml

Norfloxacin & Tinidazole Bolus 1200mg+1800mg

Gatifloxacin +Benzalkonium Chloride Eye/Ear Drops

Chloramphenicol 5% +  Benzocaine 1% Eye Drops

Oxytetracycline Dihydrochloride 100mg, Polymyxin B Sulfate 12.3mg,   Dexamethasone sodium 

phosphate 10mg , Nystatin  1000000 IU Ear Drops

Neomycin , Polymyxin B sulfate and Dexamethasone Eye Drop 3.5mg + 10000 IU + 0.1%

Dexamethasone, Polymyxin B Sulphate and Neomycin Sulphate Eye Drop 1mg + 6000 IU + 3500 IU

Dexamethasone, Polymyxin B Sulphate and Neomycin Sulphate Eye Drop 1mg + 10000 IU + 3500 IU

Ciprofloxacin and Dexamethasone Eye Drop 0.3%+0.05%

Secnidazole Tablets 1gm+Fluconazole Tablets 150mg combikit-3

Azithromycin Tablet  500mg+Secnidazole Tablets 1gm+Fluconazole Tablets 150mg combikit-6

Clindamycin and Clotrimazole Vaginal Tablets 100mg+200mg

Omeprazole Tablets 20mg+Clarithromycin Tablets 250 mg+Tinidazole Tablets  500 mg combikit-24

Spiramycin and Metronidazole Tablets 0.75 IU + 125mg
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PRODUCT NAME

Spiramycin and Metronidazole Tablets 750000 IU + 125mg

Oxytetracycline Dihydrochloride 100mg, Polymyxin B Sulfate 12.3mg,   Dexamethasone sodium 

phosphate 10mg , Nystatin  1000000 IU Ear Drops

Adiazine Injection 50mg/ml (Sulfadiazine Injection BP)

Amikacin Sulphate Injection 50 mg./ml.

Apramycin Veterinary Oral Powder BP

Ciprofloxacin Capsules 500 mg

Ciprofloxacin HCl. Tablets 250 mg.

Ciprofloxacin Lactate Injection 40 mg./ml.

Ciprofloxacin Injection USP 20mg/ml.

Ciprofloxacin Eye Drop 0.3% w/v

Lincomycin Injection USP 300 mg./ml.

Nalidixic Acid Oral Suspension BP 300mg./5ml

Oxytetracycline Tablets 250 mg.

Oxytetracycline Veterinary Oral Powder

(Duplicate) Paediatric Co-trimoxazole oral Suspension BP 240mg/5ml

Chloramphenicol Tablets 500 mg

Tetracycline tablet BP 250mg

Neomycin Sulfate Ointment USP 0.5%.

Co-Trimoxazole Tablet BP 480mg

Paediatric Co-trimoxazole Tablets 480mg

Gentamicin Injection 60 mg./ml.

Chloramphenicol Palmitate Oral Suspension USP 125mg/5ml; 100 ml

Erythromycin Stearate for oral suspension 125mg/5ml.

Erythromycin Stearte for Oral Suspension 200mg/5ml.

Erythromycin Stearate For Oral Suspension 250 MG./5 ML.

Oxytetracycline HCl with Vitamin B-complex powder

Oxytetracycline HCl and Benzethonium Chloride anti-germ Powder

Ciprofloxacin Hydrochloride 10%w/w

Oxytetracycline Hydrochloride Vet 50mg/ml

Neomycin+Doxycycline Bolus 400mg+160mg

Neomycin Sulfate and Bacitracin Ointment USP 5mg+250IU/GM

Nitrofurazone Ointment  0.2%.

Sulphacetamide Sodim Eye Drops IP 20% w/v

Ceftazidime Injection 1000mg

Ceftriaxone Sodium For Injection IP 125mg

Nalidixic Acid Tablets BP 250mg

Gentamicin Sulphate Injection 40mg/ml

Gentamicin Sulphate Injection 10mg/ml

(Duplicate) Amikacin Sulphate Injection 500 mg./2ml.

Ampicillin Sodium Injection IP 100mg

Amikacin Sulfate Injection 100mg./ml.

Amikacin Injection IP 125mg/ml

Erythromycin Tablets 500mg
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Nitroxoline Tablets 50mg

Norfloxacin Tablets 400 mg

Ofloxacin + Ornidazole Tablets 200mg+ 500mg

Ofloxacin Tablets 400mg

Trimethoprim and Suphamethoxazole Tablets IP 20mg + 100mg

Norfloxacin Tablets IP 200 mg.

Trimethoprim and Suphamethoxazole Tablets IP 40mg + 200mg

(Duplicate) Enrofloxacin injection Vet 10%

Nalidixic Acid Tablets IP 300 mg

Nitrofurantoin Tablets IP 100 mg.

Trimethoprim and Sulphamethoxazole Tablets IP 160mg + 800 mg

Trimethoprim and Suphamethoxazole Tablets IP 80mg + 400mg

Chloramphenicol Sodium Succinate for Injection 250mg

Co-trimoxazole Tablets IP 120mg.

(Duplicate) Co-trimoxazole Tablets IP 240mg

Gentamicin Eye Drops 0.3%

Tobramycin Eye Drop 0.3%w/v

Trimethoprim and Sulfamethoxazole Oral suspension  40mg+200mg/5ML.

Norfloxacin Eye Drops IP 0.3%

Sulphacetamide Sodim Eye Drops IP 10% w/v

Chloramphenicol Eye Drops  0.5%.

Erythromycin Oral Suspension USP 250mg, 500mg

Sulfamethoxazole and Trimethoprim Tablets 100 mg. + 20 mg.

Norfloxacin Tablets 800 mg.

Ciprofloxacin Injection USP 10mg/ml.

Erythromycin Stearte for Oral Suspension 400mg/5ml.

Aztreonam For Injection 1 gm

Neomycin Sulfate and Bacitracin Ointment 5mg + 500IU/g

Amikacin Sulphate Injection 250mg/ml

Silver Sulfadiazine with Chlorhexidine Gluconate Cream Vet. 1% + 20%

Amphotericin B Tablets 250mg

Amikacin Injection 1gm

Chloramphenicol Eye Drops 1 %.

Erythromycin Eslolate Dispersible 125mg

Acriflavine Powder 25gm

Gentamicin Injection 20 mg./ml.

Trimethoprim Tablets 100mg, 200mg

Erythromycin Estolate for Oral Suspension 125mg / 5ml

Chloramphenicol Oily Suspension for Injection 250mg/ml

Erythromycin Stearte for Oral Suspension 500mg/5ml.

Neomycin Sulfate and Bacitracin Ointment 500+15/GM,  15 gm.

(Duplicate) Co-trimoxazole Injection 480mg/5ml

Clarithromycin For Injection 500mg

Chlortetracycline 1% Eye Ointment



 

SEVDA PHARMACEUTICALS  - ANTY-BIOTIC PRODUCT LIST 
 

 

21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

PRODUCT NAME

Ofloxacin and TinidazoleTablets 200mg+ 600mg

Tigecycline For  Injection 50mg

Levofloxacin Eye Drops 5mg/ml

Fusidic Acid Cream 2%

Clarithromycin Oral Suspention 125mg/5ml

Furazolidone Oral Suspension 25mg/5ml

Nitrofurantoin Suspension 25mg/5ml

Rifabutin Tablets 150mg

Levofloxacin Capsules 750mg

Ciprofloxacin HCL and Tinidazole Intra Uterine Suspension 125mg +150mg/5ml

Nifuroxazide Tablets 200mg

Bacitracin Injection 50000IU

Gemifloxacin Mesilate Tablets 500mg

Norfloxacin and Metronidazole Tablets 200mg + 200 mg

Clindamycin Capsules 300 mg

Ciprofloxacin Tablets 500mg (Avg.wt. 900mg)

Amikacin Sulphate Injection 500mg/ml

Polymyxin and Bacitracin Ointment 5000 Units + 400Units

Gatifloxacin Eye Drop 0.3%

Clarithromycin Tablets 250 mg ( Av. wt. 650mg)

Azithromycin Tablets 250mg (Avg. Wt. 900mg)

Erythromycin Ethyl Succinate For Oral Suspension  250mg/5ml

Erythromycin Tablets 500mg (900mg)

Tigecycline For  Injection 50mg

Clarithromycin For Injection 500mg

Azithromycin For Injection 500mg

Erythromycin Stearate Tablets 250 mg (Awg. Wt. 650mg)

Chloramphenicol Ear Drops 0.4 % w/v

Tobramycin Injection 10mg/ml, 40mg/ml

Ofloxacin and Orindazole and Sodium  Chloride Injection 200 mg + 500mg + 900 mg

Azithromycin for Oral Suspension 50mg/5ml

Gentamicin Ear Drops 0.3%

Moxifloxacin and Dexamethasone Eye Drops 0.5%w/v + 0.1%w/v

Moxifloxacin and Prednisolone Acetate Eye Drops 0.5%w/v  + 1.0%w/v

Moxifloxacin and Ketorolac Tromethamine Ophthalmic Solution 0.5%w/v + 0.4%w/v

Moxifloxacin and Ketorolac Tromethamine Ophthalmic Solution 0.5%w/v + 0.5%w/v

Azithromycin Sachet 200mg

Colistimethate Sodium For Injection 1MIU, 2 MIU

Azithromycin Capsules 250 mg - 1

Azithromycin Eye Drop 0.1%w/v

Neomycin Sulfate and Dexamethasone Sodium Phosphate Ophthalmic Solution USP  0.11% w/v + 

0.10%w/v

Ciprofloxacin Oral Suspension 250mg/5ml
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PRODUCT NAME

Ciprofloxacin Ear Drops 20mg/ml

Ciprofloxacin Tablets 750mg (Avg. Wt. 1000mg)

Clindamycin and Dextrose Injection 300 mg. + 5%  /50ml.

Clindamycin and Dextrose Injection 600 mg. + 5%  /50ml.

Enrofloxacin Injection 50mg/ml

Tobramycin Injection 5mg/ml

ERYTHROMYCIN BULK

Clindamycin Palmitate Hydrochloride for Oral Solution 75mg/5ml

Azithromycin for Oral Suspension 200mg/5ml - 1

Azithromycin for Oral Suspension 200mg/5ml - Strawberry Flv.

Levofloxacin Injection 500mg/20ml

Clindamycin Injection 18mg./ml

Clindamycin Phosphate Gel 1%w/w

Erythromycin Estolate for Oral Suspension 250mg / 5ml

Azithromycin For Injection 500mg Lyophilized

Clarithromycin For Injection 500mg (Lyophilized)

Erythromycin Tablets 500mg (Avg. Wt. 1080mg)

Azithromycin Tablets 250mg (Avg. Wt. 900mg) - 1

Azithromycin Tablets 500mg (Avg. Wt. 900mg) - 1

Clarithromycin Modified Release Tablets 500mg

Levofloxacin Tablets 500mg (Avg. Wt. 900mg)

Azithromycin Tablets 500mg (Avg. Wt. 900mg) - 2

Neomycin Sulfate and Bacitracin Cream 5mg + 250IU/g

Neomycin Sulphate + Polymyxin B Sulphate + Nystatin Vaginal Insert 35000IU + 35000IU + 100000IU

Amoxicillin Capsules 250/500mg

Amoxicillin 125mg & 250mg per 5ml susp.

Amoxicillin 125mg + Clavalunic acid 31.5mg/5ml suspension

Amoxicillin 200mg + Clavalunic acid 28.5mg/5ml suspension

Amoxicillin 250mg + Clavalunic acid 125mg F.C.Tablets

Amoxicillin 250mg + Potassium Clavulanate 62.5mg/5ml Susp.

Amoxicillin 400mg + Potassium Clavulanate 57mg/5ml Susp.

Amoxicillin 500mg + Clavalunic acid 125mg F.C.Tablets

Amoxicillin dispersible Tablets 250mg

Ampicillin 250mg + Cloxacillin 250mg Capsules

Ampicillin dispersible Tablets 250mg


